Royal 3inc.

Bill to: NEON LOGISTICS LLC 7154 E STETSON DR STE 200, SCOTTSDALE, AZ, Invoice Date: 03/27/2024 Invoice #: Shipment ID 31496-75858 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 04/27/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
03/25/2024		3150 1st Ave Spearfish, SD 57783 - 8708 Killam Industrial Blvd, Killam Industrial Park Laredo, TX 78045			
			1	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00

TOTAL	
\$2,800.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

age 1 Ship Nar 25, 2024 Rate Confirmation 31496					
		TICS			
	6900 E Camelback Rd, Suite Contact: Merrek Peters • P: (480) 658-0522 • F: (480 After Hours Phone #: (480) 658-0377 • • After) 658-0376 • E: merrek.peters@neon-logistics.com			
Route	Mar 25, 2024 08:00 - 14:00 FCFS	 3150 1st Ave Spearfish, SD 57783 Pickup # SF-064334 • PLASTIC LINERS (1 Truckload) PU # SF-064334 - DRY VAN ONLY - TRAILER MUST BE CLEAN, DRY, NO HOLES, NO NAILS - DRY VAN ONLY - TURVO TRACKING REQUIRED OR \$100 FINE Bolanos & CO Inc 8708 Killam Industrial Blvd, Killam Industrial Park Laredo, TX 			
	Mar 27, 2024 08:00 - 12:00 FCFS				
Items PLASTIC LINERS Solmax SF 1 (Spearfish, SD) > Bolanos & CO Inc (Laredo, TX) 1 Truckload • 43,500 lb					
	Total - 1 items	43,500 lb			
Equipment	Van				
Carrier	ZIGI FREIGHT INC MC 944686 • DOT 2828543 • P: (630) 485-7370 • (630) 485-6980	Asta Mijac F: 6304857370			
	ZFIH SCAC				
Rate	Freight - flat 1.0 x \$2,400.00	\$2,400.00			
	Freight - flat On Time Pickup & Delivery 1.0 x \$300.00	\$300.00			
	Freight - flat Driver Must Use Turvo Tracking App 1.0 x \$100.00	\$100.00			
	Total	\$2,800.00			

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Carrier to send invoice to ap@neon-logistics.com within 180 days of delivery of freight.

Carrier is bound by the terms of this Load Tender and Rate Confirmation and by the terms of the Broker-Carrier Agreement. Broker has no obligation to remit amounts to Carrier for any non-approved Accessorial Charges or for such other amounts including Detention Pay where Shipper has not consented to the same in writing, adequate documentation exists, and for which Broker is not paid by Shipper. As outlined above, charges may be assessed to Carrier for late pickup or delivery, or other circumstances resulting in a rate reduction.

Page 2 Mar 25, 2024

Rate Confirmation

Carrier must strictly adhere to all Hours of Service regulations. It is the Carrier's and driver's responsibility to ensure that the load is safe, secure, and legal for transport. Re-brokering, assigning, interlining, or otherwise breaching the terms of the Broker-Carrier Agreement shall be considered a breach of this Load Tender and Rate Confirmation, and shall void Broker's obligation to pay Carrier's invoice.

Invoicing Instructions : All undisputed portions of invoice settlements will be paid within 30 days of Broker receiving invoice, together with original completed and properly signed Bill of Lading and signed Load Tender and Rate Confirmation.

The undersigned hereby acknowledges as correct and accepts the referenced order on behalf of Carrier. The undersigned agrees that the rates and charges indicated above include all costs and fees in connection with the order as described. The undersigned agrees to each and every term and condition of this Rate Confirmation.

Carrier Signature

Date

All Carrier Payments are processed through TriumphPay.com

Please register online in order to receive payments:

- 1. Go to www.secure.TriumphPay.com
- 2. Register your company
- 3. Connect with "Neon Logistics"
- 4. Add your payment information
- 5. Control your money!

<u>Todos los pagos del operador ahora se procesan a travÃÂÃÔs de TriumphPay.com</u>

RegÃÂÂÂ-strese en IÃÂÂÂ-nea para recibir pagos:

- 1. Ir a www.secure.TriumphPay.com
- 2. Registre su empresa
- 3. ConÃÂéctese con "Neon Logistics"
- 4. Agregue su información de pago
- 5. ÃÂáControla tu dinero!

🖶 TriumphPay

Get Paid Now!

Login to TriumphPay.com to set up your default payment method.



ÂÂÂ;Obtenga su pago ahora!

Inicie sesiÃÂÂÂ³n en TriumphPay.com para configurar su método de pago predeterminado.



DESTINATION CONSIGNEE SIGNATURE: 4) A copy of this bill of lading must accompany Freight Invoice. DATE: 3) Driver must call and advise any delay in transit. Z) Driver must contact on cs@solmax.com when unloaded САRRIER SIGNATURE 1) Driver must pre call 24 hrs prior to delivery and on Friday for Monday delivery. CARRIER NAME: Custo DRIVER REQUIREMENTS:

dn xind

1E-064334

ROOKING SEAL CONTAINER PORT OF DISCHARGE: TRIP NUMBER: VESSEL NAME: ROUTING:

PROJECT:	THOI	CBOSS W	DESCRIPTION OF GOODS	ATTIMATIO	- Ora Sharr
PO- 4700002080 CAMINO ROJO GCL	KGS	581		YTITNAUD	'ON BNIT
NOTIFY PARTY - CUSTOMS BROKER:	£9:966'6I	00'580'55	Bentoliner 0.75 lbs/ft ² - 3.66 kg/m², NW, Peel 45 kg/m², WFC 49260-10 LTLClass 65	00'81	τ
Declarge VALUATION: Maximum libility of 4,415 per kilogramme (\$2.00 per pound).			CO SSEIDLE OT-DOZET DUNN		
Freight charges are prepaid unless marked collect. Check box if collect					
Customer PO number: 4700002080					
If this shiment is to be delivered to consignee, consignor shall sign the following statement. Carrier may decline to deliver this shipment without payment of freight and all other lawful charge. X Signature of Consignor					
Local Ventication Signed			· .		
Number of Slings: 0				TALLAND	O IVIOI
Truckers P.O. #	£9'966'6T	00.280,44	TOTAL WEIGHT:	00.81 :YTITNAU	IDINE

IHS

PROJECT:	/EIGHT	W SSORD	DESCRIPTION OF GOODS	ALLINGTIO	
PO- 4700002080 CAMINO ROJO GCL	KGS	581		ттимир	'ON BNIT
NOTIFY PARTY - CUSTOMS BROKER:	£9'966'6T	00'580'55	Bentoliner 0.75 lbs/ft ² - 3.66 kg/m ² , WW, Peel 45 Kg/m ² , WW, Peel 45	00'81	τ
DECLARED VALUATION: Maximum liability of 4,415 per kilogramme (\$2.00 per pound).					
Freight charges are prepaid unless marked collect. Check box if collect					
Customer PO number: 4700002080					
If this shiment is to be delivered to consignee,					

PROJECT:	EIGHT	W SSORD	DESCRIPTION OF GOODS	SNOUDONIS	
PO- 4700002080 CAMINO ROJO GCL	KGS	\$81		YTITINAUD	'ON BNI
NOTIFY PARTY - CUSTOMS BROKER:	£9'966'6T	00.280,44	Bentoliner 0.75 lbs/ft ² - 3.66 kg/m ² , WW, Peel 45 kg/m ² , WW, Peel 45	00.81	
DECLARED VALUATION: Maximum liability of 4,415 per kilogramme (\$2.00 per pound).					
Freight charges are prepaid unless marked collect. Check box if collect					
Customer PO number: 4700002080					

:TEL: 0280001799 CONTACT: AMÉRICA RENDÓN MEXICO *EXPORT TO MEXICO* SALES ORDER: COSTOMER PICK UP 65t/960-05

DUNA L

LDM SA DE CV :OT 91H2

a store of the state of the

POINT OF ORIGINE:

SPEARFISH, SD, UNITED STATES

BILL OF LADING

Boceloved at Neurabor, TX, USA from Solvanas Georgraduation, Lic the property described below, in apparent good order, except as noted (contents and condition of packages unifrown), marked, contigned, and desSined as in a scenario of the strengt as noted (contents and condition of packages unifrown), marked, contigned, and desSined as a scenario of the strengt as noted (content and property, over all or any portion of raid property described below, in apparent good order, except as noted (content and property, over all or any portion of raid property, and desSined as a scenario of the strengt of the

3120 IST WAENDE SOLMAX GEOSYNTHETICS LLC XAMJO2

59752 SETATS GETINU , G2 , H2IERS 3992

LOAD ID: 5F-064334



BILL OF LADING

LOAD ID: 5F-064334

SOLMAX GEOSYNTHETICS LLC

3150 1ST AVENUE SPEARFISH, SD, UNITED STATES 57783

Received at Houston, IX, USA from Solmas Georgenhetics, ILC the property described below, In apparent good order, except as noted (contents and conduction of packages unknown), marked, comigned, and destined is indicated below, which all Corrie agreed to carry to the place of deleters at said destination. It is mutually agreed as to each carrie of all or any said property, over all or any portion of said route to destination, is indicated below, which all Corrie agreed to carry to the place of deleters at said destination. It is mutually agreed as to each carrie of all or any said property, over all or any portion of said route to destination, is do as a party at any time interested in all or any or carry pageriny, that every service performed to (1) the existence of a signatoria existence of a signatoria property described below, which is apparent and destination of the same and contrast agreed to invite property and the (2) the Corrier's name solward Georgenetics. LLC obligation to pay height charges for the stephene it coefficient (1) the existence of a signatorial property, and the (2) the Corrier's name apparents, on the fail of lading, and other carrier mest leak solely to a party either than Solman Georgenthetics. LLC for gagement. SHIP DATE: 03/25/2024 POINT OF ORIGINE: SPEARFISH, SD, UNITED STATES SO-096459

SALES ORDER:

SHIP TO:	LDM SA DE CV CUSTOMER PICK UP			
	EXPORT TO MEXICO MEXICO			

AMÉRICA RENDÓN CONTACT: 6621000820 TEL:

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS:

HIPPING INSTRUCTIONS.		DESCRIPTION OF GOODS	GROSS WEIGHT		PROJECT:	
LINE NO.	QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION OF GOODS	105 105		PO- 4700002080 CAMINO ROJO GCL	
	18.00	Bentoliner 0.75 lbs/ft ² - 3.66 kg/m ² , NW, Peel 45	44,085.00	19,996.63	NOTIFY PARTY - CUSTOMS BROKER:	
		NMFC 49260-10 LTLClass 65	A THADE SET		DECLARED VALUATION: Maximum liability of 4,415 per kilogramme (\$2.00 per pound).	
			AT NET RESP	NP NP NE	Freight charges are prepaid unless marked collect. Check box if collect	
			ond		Custamer PO number: 4700002080	
		27-Mai 18-60	20-	24	If this shiment is to be delivered to consignee, consignor shall sign the following statement. Carrier may decline to deliver this shipment withou payment of freight and all other lawful charge. X Signature of Consignor	
					Local Verification Signed. X Number of Slings: 0	
TOTALQ	UANTITY: 18.00	TOTAL WEIGH	T: 44,085.00	0 19,996.6	Turning D.O.R	
ROUTING	5:					
WESSEL NA	ANE: TOIDA				PEAL BOOMAIC.	

VESSEL NAME:	TRIP NUMBER:	PORT OF DISCHARGE:	CONTAINER:	SEAL:	BOOKING: 5F-064334
DRIVER REQUIREME				CARRIER NAME:	Customer Pick UP
2) Driver must conta	ct on cs@solmax.com when	d on Friday for Monday deliver unloaded.	Y.	CARRIER SIGNATURE: DATE:	Al
 Driver must call an A copy of this bill 	nd advise any delay in transit of lading must accompany Fr	eight Invoice.	DESTINATION CO	NSIGNEE SIGNATURE:	
			IGINAL	DATE:	